Bus

Rail R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Ploiesti Sud R-E: Bucuresti

Nord Gr.A - Chitila - Buftea - Peris - Crivina - Ploiesti Sud

Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Chitila

Buftea

Peris

Scrovistea h.

Crivina

Ploiesti Sud

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud

Go to website

Monday 20:00
Tuesday 20:00
Wednesday 20:00
Thursday 20:00
Friday 20:00
Saturday 20:00
Sunday 20:00
Route info
Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
) Nomviunee
Fieni Cé‘l‘mpina c;,-»--- s 3
Pucipasa : 2
! 1"'--\Eléirni Boldesti-Scaen: \
: Moreni \"\. { Urlati Mz
\ "\\
S Rloiasti 3
D =%
} S
.I ; Urziceni
BESEI 1 Fierbinti-Targ
MU=
=
\\\3|. al DE":P_E['-i A
\E I’_'| 1 .\\ :.ll.'.l ¥
- e ¢ ___:-__J!' = <5 __Fgl_lf.iulea
Eoligtnvale 'i\ Bucuresti—| Pz
. I.\"\ Pepes Leorien)
) Magureled 2
L - ST 2 OpenStreetMap contributors

@ R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Ploiesti Sud — R-E:

BusMaps

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Chitila - Buftea - Peris - Crivina -...


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150

Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Chitila

Buftea

Peris

Crivina

Ploiesti Sud

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud

Monday 16:59-18:08
Tuesday 16:59-18:08
Wednesday 16:59-18:08
Thursday 16:59-18:08
Friday 16:59-18:08
Saturday 18:08
Sunday 18:08
Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud
7 StOpS Monday 19:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:27
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 19:27
Chitila

Thursday 19:27
Buftea

Friday 19:27
Peris
Crivina Saturday 19:27
Prahova h. Sunday 19:27
Ploiesti Sud .

Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud
8 stops Monday 08:30-20:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30-20:34
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 08:30-20:34
Chitila

Thursday 08:30-20:34
Buftea

Friday 08:30-20:34
Peris
Scrovistea h. Saturday 08:30-20:34
Crivina Sunday 08:30-20:34
Brazi

Route info
Ploiesti Sud Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150

Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Chitila

Buftea

Peris

Scrovistea h.

Crivina

Brazi

Ploiesti Vest

Ploiesti Sud

Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Ploiesti Sud

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

14:24

14:24

14:24

14:24

14:24

14:24

14:24

R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Ploiesti Sud Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all

public transit in Ploiesti

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Ploie%C5%9Fti-Sud-1128943998-3556455150

